www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Kaarel Usta - Striker

Date of birth: 03 Nov 1999 / 26 years old
Nationality: Estonia
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

english, estonian, finish

Last contract expired: 31 Oct, 2017

Height / Weight:

Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Other information:

Q CAREER

Since
Apr 2018

Apr 2016
Dec 2019

181 cm. / 73 kg.

o Striker (preferred)
e Left - winger
e Central attacking midfielder

Both_right

Very fast, skilled, high IQ can play multiple positions. Left-winger and creative central
midfield. Keeps him self in super condition all year. Estonian National Team Profile:
https://jalgpall.ee/koondis/koosseis/player/3963

Two time Estonian silver in juniors. Previous U18, U19 and currently U21, U23 of the
Estonian international team. On the radar for the senior Estonian National Team. First pro
contract 16 years old with FC KTP. Currently Estonia U 21 and U23 player Scored goal goal
against England U23.

High goals, many assists and very motivated, hard working team player.

Club Contracts

MYPA ( Finland ) 01 Jan 2018 - 20 Oct 2019

KTP ( Finland ) 01 Dec 2015 - 31 Oct 2017
Kalju ( Estonia ) 15 Dec 2019 - 31 Dec 2022

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp @ 4 F4 E {!’3 o

2021 Hungary/Slovenia / Estonia U21 / UEFA U21

Championship

144! 4 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0


/app_dev.php/profile/231541/kaarel_usta

2020 / Kalju / Meistriliiga

2020/2021 / Kalju / UEFA Europa League

2020/2021 / Kalju / Cup

2019 / MYPA / Ykkoénen

2019 / MYPA / Suomen Cup

2019/2020 / Kalju / Cup

2018 / MYPA / Kakkonen

2017 / KTP / Kakkonen

2016 / KTP / Ykkonen

2016/2017 / KTP / Suomen Cup

1536

90’

61'

1362'

246'

90’

2033

27'

84'

295"

27

17

12



	Kaarel Usta - Striker
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	MYPA ( Finland )
	KTP ( Finland )
	Kalju ( Estonia )

	MATCH SUMMARY

