



Kaarel Usta - Striker

Date of birth: 03 Nov 1999 / 26 years old

Nationality: Estonia

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	english, estonian, finish
Last contract expired:	31 Oct, 2017
Height / Weight:	181 cm. / 73 kg.
Position:	 Striker (preferred) Left - winger Central attacking midfielder
Foots:	Both_right
Player profile:	Very fast, skilled, high IQ can play multiple positions. Left-winger and creative central
	midfield. Keeps him self in super condition all year. Estonian National Team Profile:
	https://jalgpall.ee/koondis/koosseis/player/3963
Achievements:	Two time Estonian silver in juniors. Previous U18, U19 and currently U21, U23 of the
	Estonian international team. On the radar for the senior Estonian National Team. First pro
	contract 16 years old with FC KTP. Currently Estonia U 21 and U23 player Scored goal goal
	against England U23.
Other information:	High goals, many assists and very motivated, hard working team player.



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Apr 2018	MYPA (Finland)	01 Jan 2018 - 20 Oct 2019
Apr 2016	KTP (Finland)	01 Dec 2015 - 31 Oct 2017
Dec 2019	Kalju (Estonia)	15 Dec 2019 - 31 Dec 2022



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	<u>(a)</u>	E	Т	#	*	В	•	.	•	•
2021 Hungary/Slovenia / Estonia U21 / UEFA U21 Championship	144'	4	3	1	3	1	0	0	0	0

2020 / Kalju / Meistriliiga	1536'	27	24	3	17	4	3	3	0	0
2020/2021 / Kalju / UEFA Europa League	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2020/2021 / Kalju / Cup	61'	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0
2019 / MYPA / Ykkönen	1362'	25	14	11	6	0	1	1	0	0
2019 / MYPA / Suomen Cup	246'	4	2	2	1	0	0	1	0	0
2019/2020 / Kalju / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018 / MYPA / Kakkonen	2033'	24	23	1	3	0	3	1	0	0
2017 / KTP / Kakkonen	27'	3	0	3	0	2	0	0	0	0
2016 / KTP / Ykkönen	84'	9	0	9	0	12	1	0	0	0
2016/2017 / KTP / Suomen Cup	295'	5	3	2	2	0	0	0	0	0